1
Vertiv™ PowerBoard Flex Quick
Ship Program
	y Pre-engineered and ready
to go: Vertiv offers a variety of
pre-configured catalog number
driven switchboard combinations
to speed up deployment time.

	y Quick submittal with quote
	y All standard components
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Type Voltage Phase Main Bus KAIC Main Incoming Feeders Outgoing Notes
QSP4034BT 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Top 1
QSP4034BB 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Bottom 1
QSP4034TT 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Top 1
QSP4034TB 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Bottom 1
QSP4034BT02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Top 1
QSP4034BB02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Bottom 1
QSP4034TT02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Top 1
QSP4034TB02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Bottom 1
QSP4033BT 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Top 1
QSP4033BB 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Bottom 1
QSP4033TT 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Top 1
QSP4033TB 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top (4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80% Bottom 1
QSP4033BT02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Top 1
QSP4033BB02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Bottom
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Bottom 1
QSP4033TT02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Top 1
3
* Notes:  All front access only. All group mounted MCCB.
 To add a power meter, add "PM" to the end of the catalog number
       1 Standard 300ka SPD and Option SQ 8000 PQM
       2 Additional group mounted MCCB
       3 Work with Vertiv Sales for System Coordination
Catalog Number Type Voltage Phase Main Bus KAIC Main Incoming Feeders Outgoing Notes
QSP4033TB02 4000A Switchboard 480 3PH 3W 4000A 100 4000A Fixed LSIG Top
(4) 800 (4) 600 LSI 80%,
2500A fixed LSIG Feeder
Bottom 1
QSP4034AT 4000A Add on 3PH 4W 4000A 100
(1) 1200 (2) 600 (4) 400
(4) 250A LSI 80%
Top 2
QSP4034AB 4000A Add on 3PH 4W 4000A 100
(1) 1200 (2) 600 (4) 400
(4) 250A LSI 80%
Bottom 2
QSP4033AT 4000A Add on 3PH 3W 4000A 100
(1) 1200 (2) 600 (4) 400
(4) 250A LSI 80%
Top 2
QSP4033AB 4000A Add on 3PH 3W 4000A 100
(1) 1200 (2) 600 (4) 400
(4) 250A LSI 80%
Bottom 2
QSP2534BT 2500A Switchboard 480 3PH 4W 2500A 65 2500A Fixed LSIG Bottom